
FIT FRC District Dripping Springs Event (Qualifying Event)
April 2, 2026 – April 4, 2026

Team # Team Nickname Team Name City State
2158 the ausTIN CANs Gene Haas Foundation/RedBud Mediation/Cassar & Son Industries L.L.C./ausTIN CANs Supporters Group & Boy Scouts of America & Anderson High 

School
Austin TX

2468 Team Appreciate NXP/Berry Consultants/EnerChoice/National Instruments/Pixels and Verbs, LLC/PlastiVac Inc./Westlake & Eanes Science & Technology 
Association/Firefly Aerospace/Apple/ARM/EVS Metal/BAE Systems/Charles Schwab/SolidWorks/Texas Workforce Commission/Eanes Independent 
School District/Impac Systems Engineering/Fabworks/Apptronik/Slack/Clean Cause&Westlake High School

Austin TX

2687 Team Apprentice NXP/National Instruments/Berry Consultants/Charles Schwab/EnerChoice/Pixels and Verbs, LLC/PlastiVAC Inc./Westlake & Eanes Science & 
Technology Association/SolidWorks/Eanes Independent School District/EVS Metal/Clean Cause/ARM/Impac Systems 
Engineering/Slack/Apptronik/Firefly Aerospace/Novelis/Ball&Westlake High School

Austin TX

2689 Team Alpha NXP/Berry Consultants/EnerChoice/Apple/National Instruments/PlastiVac Inc/Pixels and Verbs, LLC/Firefly Aerospace/ARM/Apptronik/EVS 
Metal/Westlake & Eanes Science & Technology Association/Charles Schwab/Texas Workforce Commission/SolidWorks/Slack&Westlake High School

Austin TX

2950 Devastators Harmony School of Innovation Waco TX
3035 Droid Rage Shirley & Sandy Team, Dream Team REALTORS/American Electric Power Texas/National Intruments/Bezos Family Foundation/Corpus Christi 

Polymers&Collegiate High School
Corpus Christi TX

4219 RED! Franks Manufacturing /Boeing/Helen Thompson Media/Jordan Ford&Roosevelt High School San Antonio TX
4328 Furious Falcons Gene Haas Foundation/EnVibe Inc./Navanneeth-Kumar Family/J. Osuntuyi&Randolph Foster High School Richmond TX
4332 RoboCats Edinburg CISD CTE Department/National Instruments&Edinburg High School Edinburg TX
4364 Metal Jackets Saint Gobain Abrasives/TechnipFMC/Tarleton State University Department of Engineering Technology/Dowell Hardware&Stephenville High School Stephenville TX
4597 SABERBOTS National Instruments Emerson&Robert Vela High School Edinburg TX
4639 The Nalco Water/Honeywell/Boeing/Bechtel&Seven Lakes High School Katy TX
5503 Smithville Tiger 

Trons
Calbri Logistics, LLC/Local 286 Plumbers & Pipefitters/Smithville Noon Lions Club/TEXAS WORKFORCE COMMISSION/DV Laser Works/Smithville 
UMC Men's Club/SHS Robotics Boosters/FIRST in Texas/John and Sharon Welch&Smithville High School

Smithville TX

5894 CyberJags ECISD Career & Technology Education/The Argosy Foundation&Johnny Economedes High School Edinburg TX
6357 The Spring DSISD/ARM Automation/Texas Workforce Commission/Gene Haas Foundation/Qualcomm&Dripping Springs High School Dripping Springs TX
7088 Somerset Argosy foundation/Somerset High School & Somerset High School Somerset TX
7138 Wing It Texas Work Force Comission/Gene HAAS Foundation&Canyon Lake High School Fischer TX
7521 ULTIMATE 

Robotics
BSL Customs & Logistics/Ardurra Engineering/The Momster Shop Events/Performance Air/Terracon Consultants/USA Debusk/Falcon International 
Bank/City of Laredo/MileOne/Tacos el Tejano/Rendezbrew Lattes&United High School

Laredo TX

8088 Bionic Panthers Texas Workforce Commission/Nasa/Rev Robotics/Inventables/Swyft Robotics/RoboPromo/Digi-Key/Abbott&Liberty Hill High School Liberty Hill TX
8114 Rocketeers Boerne Independent School District/Gene Haas Foundation/Ginny Thompson State Farm/CHS Robotics Boosters/BluMuse Pools/Westward 

Environmental/Argosy Foundation/Cude Engineering/Albany Engineered Composites/Cleary Zimmermann&Champion High School
Boerne TX

8507 Jagwire Robotics Midlothian Heritage High School/Mouser Electronics/First in Texas/Texas Workforce Commission/MGX Equipment Services LLC/Simplified Bus 
Solutions/Amrize Cement/BAE ES/CNB of Texas&Midlothian Heritage High Sch

Midlothian TX

8827 Cougar-Trons Gene Haas Foundation/Texas Workforce Comission/AEP (American Electric Power)/Hack Club&Edinburg North High School Edinburg TX
9137 Bionic Vipers Texas Workforce Commission/Navasota ISD/Argosy Foundation&Navasota High School Navasota TX
9311 Warhorse Keely Construction&Devine High School Devine TX
9444 Perseverance Cornerstone Christian School San Antonio TX
9577 Recoil Innovation Treehouse/Argosy Foundation/Apple/Google/Gene Haas Foundation/Solidworks/Texas Workforce Commission/FIRST in Dripping Springs TX
10032 Singularity NASA/Texas Workforce Commission/Gene Haas/Techie Factory/Raising Cane's&Family/Community Frisco TX
10385 Cycle-Breakers NASA/Gene Haas Foundation/Texas Workforce Commission/First in Texas/Robonauts/NI Emerson&Texas Robotics Alliance McAllen TX
10913 Robot Wranglers Texas Workforce Commission&Legacy Ranch High School Liberty Hill TX
11169 ERA Delta Antonian College Preparatory High School San Antonio TX
11224 Azreal Bezos Foundation/Somerset Independent School District&Somerset H S&Family/Community VON ORMY TX


